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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Demolition * 86 days Mon 3/4/24 Mon 7/1/24

2 Excavation/ Foundation 87 days Mon 6/3/24 Tue 10/1/24

3 Structure Concrete 132 days Thu 8/1/24 Fri 1/31/25

4 Steel (Bldg) 86 days Mon 2/3/25 Mon 6/2/25

5 Concrete Deck 44 days Thu 5/1/25 Tue 7/1/25

6 Façade 66 days Mon 6/2/25 Mon 9/1/25

7 Roof 44 days Wed 7/2/25 Mon 9/1/25

8 Canopy 155 days Mon 6/2/25 Fri 1/2/26

9 Interior Finishes 218 days Wed 10/1/25 Fri 7/31/26

10 MEPs 390 days Mon 2/3/25 Fri 7/31/26

11 TCO 1 day Mon 8/3/26 Mon 8/3/26

12 Fall Racing Meet Open to Public 1 day Fri 9/11/26 Fri 9/11/26

13 Final Completion 59 days Tue 8/4/26 Mon 10/26/26

8/3

9/11

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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The New York Racing Association, Inc. BELMONT PARK  REDEVELOPMENT 
MASTERPLAN SCHEDULE
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*Upon receipt of all regulatory approvals
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